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CE000035 1 2 C21 F JF MONFREDINI     MONICA         1998 200 mt. Dorso ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 5.22.83 1 544,22
CF000495 1 3 S14 F SF LODIGIANI      CLARA          1987 200 mt. Dorso POLISPORTIVA MILANES 4.34.94 1 639,02
CF000492 1 4 C21 M AM LAZZARI        TIZIANO        1980 200 mt. Dorso U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U assente
GG000031 1 5 C21 M SM MORA           DAVIDE         1991 200 mt. Dorso ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 3.27.51 1 820,88
CD000005 1 6 S14 M SM MOLTENI        MARCO          1989 200 mt. Dorso ASD ICE CLUB COMO   3.53.23 1 730,35
CE000063 FG 1 7 PROMM SM ZAVATTONI MARCO          1994 200 mt. Dorso ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 4.47.47 fg fg

CD000051 2 2 C21 F AF GRAUSO         MARIA GRAZIA   1981 100 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.46.0 4 555,54
CD000001 2 3 C21 F AF VAVASSORI      DIANA          1983 100 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.44.8 3 562,04
CD000048 2 4 C21 F AF ALBONICO       CHIARA         1984 100 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.34.4 1 598,68
CD000114 2 5 C21 F AF DE CAROLIS     ELEONORA       1984 100 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.38.2 2 563,6
CD000056 2 6 C21 F AF GIUDICI        CHIARA         1984 100 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente

CF000219 3 2 C21 F SF RIBOLDI        ALESSANDRA     1989 100 mt. Rana U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U 3.01.59 2 710,52
CB000014 3 3 C21 F SF CAPELLI        FEDERICA       1989 100 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 2.12.78 1 971,71
CB000074 3 4 C21 F JF CHIAPPA        SABRINA        2000 100 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 1.57.58 1 784,32
CK000266 3 5 S14 F JF PERIFANO       CINZIA         1993 100 mt. Rana VHARESE - ASS. POL. 2.05.77 1 733,24
CK000135 3 6 S14 F JF PIZZONI        SARA           1995 100 mt. Rana G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 2.42.57 2 567,26

CF000530 4 3 C21 M AM RIPPA          ANDREA         1982 100 mt. Rana U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U 2.31.94 2 728,02
CF000672 4 4 C21 M AM BELLINVIA      ALESSANDRO GIUS 1983 100 mt. Rana POLISPORTIVA MILANES 2.10.71 1 605,92
CD000131 4 5 C21 M JM DI SILVERIO    MARCO          1997 100 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.46.17 1 745,97
CD000081 4 6 C21 M SM ESPOSITO       ANDREA         1990 100 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.46.47 1 1038,94

CD000135 5 1 S14 M JM CURIALE        TOMMASO        1995 100 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.53.81 2 695,90
CD000191 5 2 S14 M EM MELONI         EMANUELE       1999 100 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 1.55.77 1 684,12
CD000187 5 3 S14 M JM BATTOCCHIO     LORIS          1994 100 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.58.03 3 671,02
CM000054 5 4 S14 M JM BOSCHETTO      ANDREA         1993 100 mt. Rana ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 1.43.59 1 764,55
CD000188 5 5 S14 M SM RAMAZZINA      TOMMASO        1992 100 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.53.96 2 694,98
CD000111 5 6 S14 M SM ZOIA           GIANLUCA       1989 100 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 1.49.45 1 723,62
CB000037 5 7 S14 M MM TERZI          FRANCESCO      1976 100 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER sq

CD000098 6 1 C21 F SF DE DOMINICIS   SABRINA        1992 200 mt. Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 4.18.93 2 859,65
CB000045 6 2 C21 F AF MUFTAH         NADIA          1985 200 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 4.19.25 1 858,58
CB000026 6 3 S14 F AF GIBELLINI      MICHELA        1980 200 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 3.55.32 1 662,32
CE000010 6 4 C21 F SF BRESCIANI      MARIA          1995 200 mt. Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 3.09.66 1 1173,62
CF000199 6 5 S14 M SM SORGIA         MAURIZIO       1988 200 mt. Stile Libero U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U 3.09.58 1 749,57
CD000045 6 6 S14 M JM FRANCHETTO     GIANLUIGI      1994 200 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.22.24 1 999,04
CD000037 6 7 S14 M MM PERLINI        MARZIO         1975 200 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 3.45.99 1 628,81

CD000186 7 3 C21 M JM LUNARDELLI     ANDREA         1999 200 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   3.42.88 1 886,92
CD000082 7 4 C21 M SM SERINO         SAMUELE        1991 200 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 3.44.16 1 881,85
EE000113 FG 7 5 C21 M SM RONCATO        GIAMMARIA      1995 200 mt. Stile Libero SPORTLIFE MONTEBELLU 3.20.17 fg f/g
CB000038 7 6 C21 M SM AMADEI         GIORGIO        1989 200 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 3.44.83 2 879,22

        8 C21 F AF TOSONI PIATTI      MARCHETTI ARICI        0 4 x 50 Mista POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 4.18.66 1 649,04
        8 S14 F AF GIBELLINI CAPELLI    MUFTAH CHIAPPA 0 4 x 50 Mista PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 3.49.18 1 732,52
        8 S14 F AF POGLIANI DE CAROLIS   VIGNANDO FILARDI 0 4 x 50 Mista OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO sq
        8 S14 F AF NICODEMO PERIFANO     GHISELLI ROMERO 0 4 x 50 Mista VHARESE - ASS. POL. 4.04.41 2 686,88

        9 C21 M AM MANGILI TASSETTI     PICCININI AMADEI 0 4 x 50 Mista PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 3.05.25 1 1272,36
        9 C21 M AM BOTTA          PANNI          0 4 x 50 Mista POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 3.47.97 2 1033,93
        9 S14 M AM DI SILVERIO ZAFFARONI  FRANCHETTO PELLEGRINI 0 4 x 50 Mista OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.40.11 1 885,67
        9 S14 M AM MOLTENI ESPOSITO    LUNARDELLI CURIALE 0 4 x 50 Mista ASD ICE CLUB COMO   sq
        9 S14 M AM ELLI  MELONI        MNISCALCO ZOIA 0 4 x 50 Mista ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 3.25.39 2 690,41
        9 S14 M AM ROCCON BELLINVIA       BRUNETTI 0 4 x 50 Mista POLISPORTIVA MILANES sq

        10 S14 F AF GRAUSO DE CAROLIS       VAVASSORI ALBONICO 0 4 x 100 Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 11.10.17 2 486,47
        10 S14 F AF MONFREDINI BIRBES   RUNDINE BRESCIANI 0 4 x 100 Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 8.49.04 1 616,24
        10 S14 M AM DI SILVERIO LATORRATA  PERLINI SERINO 0 4 x 100 Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 7.06.53 2 656,06
        10 S14 M AM AZZONI SCOTTI      FARINA MORA 0 4 x 100 Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 6.25.07 1 726,69

11 Batteria Promozionale

12 Batteria Promozionale

CC000079 13 C21 F AF TOSONI         ELISA          1985 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 48.21 1 930,93
CC000173 13 C21 F AF MARCHETTI      CECILIA        1982 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 57.52 3 780,25
CD000017 13 C21 F AF MERLANTI       MANUELA        1987 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   51.23 2 876,05
CK000271 13 C21 F AF BOTTURI        SILVIA         1979 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD RARI NANTES SARO assente
CC000119 13 C21 F MF ARICI          CARLA          1978 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.05.14 2 688,98
CC000207 13 C21 F MF TURELLI        GABRIELLA      1974 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 59.33 1 756,45
CB000040 13 C21 F MF BETTONI        MARCELLA       1975 50 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 1.21.61 3 549,93
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CK000262 14 3 C21 F SF RAVAROTTO      ALESSIA        1996 50 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.03.82 1 703,23
EE000015 FG 14 4 C21 F SF VILLANOVA      MARTINA        1990 50 mt. Stile Libero SPORTLIFE MONTEBELLU 43.30 fg
CB000074 14 5 C21 F JF CHIAPPA        SABRINA        2000 50 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 49.10 1 914,05
CD000159 14 6 C21 F JF FRANCHI        SILVIA         1999 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.01.07 2 734,89

CM000057 15 1 S14 F JF FILARDI        ALESSIA        1998 50 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.13.36 1 454,58
CD000140 15 2 S14 F SF OSTINI         MARTINA        1991 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CK000289 15 3 S14 F SF MACCHI         SELENA         1990 50 mt. Stile Libero G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - assente
CK000292 15 4 S14 F AF ROMEO          KLEIVA         1983 50 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 49.52 1 673,42
CF000495 15 5 S14 F SF LODIGIANI      CLARA          1987 50 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 1.01.13 1 545,53
CF000408 15 6 S14 F SF MARIANI        STEFANIA       1988 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 1.11.71 2 465,04
CC000069 15 7 S14 F MF SCALVI         MONICA         1970 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.14.83 1 445,65
CK000075 15 8 S14 F MF NICODEMO       ANNELISE       1977 50 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.20.67 2 413,39

CD000120 16 1 C21 M AM FALZONE        LUCA           1979 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CK000144 16 2 C21 M AM VERATELLI      DARIO          1979 50 mt. Stile Libero G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 52.34 2 725,18
CD000212 16 3 C21 M JM PIZZINI        FEDERICO       1999 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   49.98 3 759,42
CE000036 16 4 C21 M JM SCOTTI         ANDREA         1999 50 mt. Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 42.44 1 894,34
CD000186 16 5 C21 M JM LUNARDELLI     ANDREA         1999 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   44.67 2 849,7
CF000487 16 6 C21 M AM ROCCON         ROBERTO        1983 50 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 46.10 1 823,34
CC000076 16 7 C21 M AM PANNI          PAOLO          1988 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.02.25 3 609,73

CK000071 17 3 C21 M MF GANDINI        BARBARA        1970 50 mt. Stile Libero G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 1.08.84 1 651,95
CD000096 17 4 C21 M MM NICOLAI        ALESSANDRO     1975 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CK000149 17 5 C21 M MM CARCANO        DANIELE        1978 50 mt. Stile Libero G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 1.11.08 1 533,99
CF000257 17 6 C21 M MM CERRI          ROBERTO        1975 50 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES assente

CD000132 18 2 C21 M SM LATORRATA      ANDREA         1989 50 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 56.42 5 672,74
CE000012 18 3 C21 M SM FARINA         LUCA           1991 50 mt. Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 43.61 3 870,35
CC000210 18 4 C21 M SM BOTTI          MATTIA         1991 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 38.67 1 956,79
CB000038 18 5 C21 M SM AMADEI         GIORGIO        1989 50 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 42.44 2 894,34
CC000203 18 6 C21 M SM AMATO          ALESSANDRO     1992 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 45.17 4 840,29
CK000235 18 7 C21 M SM BREDA          SIMONE         1991 50 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.08.91 6 550,81

CF000297 19 1 S14 M MM COLOMBARI      ANTONIO        1969 50 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 1.07.70 2 435,86
CC000131 19 2 S14 M MM ANDREIS        MICHELE        1975 50 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 44.87 1 657,63
CD000135 19 3 S14 M JM CURIALE        TOMMASO        1995 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   37.55 1 785,83
CD000118 19 4 S14 M SM PELLEGRINI     OSCAR          1991 50 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 33.82 1 872,50
CK000200 19 5 S14 M SM TOLMI          FEDERICO       1987 50 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 36.25 2 814,01
CE000026 19 6 S14 M JM AZZONI         MARCO          1998 50 mt. Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA ass
CD000204 19 7 S14 M JM ROSSETTI       SIMONE         1995 50 mt. Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 43.17 2 683,53

CC000173 20 3 C21 F AF MARCHETTI      CECILIA        1982 50 mt. Farfalla POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.00.12 1 772,85
CK000257 20 5 C21 F SF GIUDICI        NOEMI          1993 50 mt. Farfalla ASD RARI NANTES SARO 55.84 1 832,09
CK000213 20 4 S14 F AF GHISELLI       SARA           1981 50 mt. Farfalla VHARESE - ASS. POL. 55.63 1 663,31

CK000281 21 2 C21 M SM DE LUCA        LUIGI          1994 50 mt. Farfalla ASD RARI NANTES SARO 58.79 3 694
CB000035 21 3 C21 M AM MANGILI        SILVIO         1987 50 mt. Farfalla PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 45.44 1 897,89
CD000041 21 4 C21 M SM ZAFFARONI      PAOLO          1996 50 mt. Farfalla OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 37.15 1 1098,25
CB000039 21 5 C21 M SM PICCININI      FRANCESCO      1995 50 mt. Farfalla PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 42.39 2 962,49
CK000084 21 6 C21 M AM FINAZZI        LUCA           1982 50 mt. Farfalla VHARESE - ASS. POL. 49.19 2 829,44
CD000120 21 7 C21 M AM FALZONE        LUCA           1979 50 mt. Farfalla ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente

        FG 22 5 C21 F SF ITALIA         FISDIR         1990 4 x 100 Mista ITALIA FISDIR       6.51.28 fg fg
        22 4 S14 M AM MORA  AZZONI         SCOTTI FARINA 0 4 x 100 Mista ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 7.52.87 1 675,08

CE000029 23 1 S14 F AF RUNDINE        GIUSEPPINA     1984 200 mt. Misti ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 5.32.85 2 539,77
CB000026 23 2 S14 F AF GIBELLINI      MICHELA        1980 200 mt. Misti PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 4.39.50 1 642,80
CD000034 23 3 C21 M SM MANISCALCO     DAVIDE         1992 200 mt. Misti ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 4.03.75 2 868,63
CB000039 23 4 C21 M SM PICCININI      FRANCESCO      1995 200 mt. Misti PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 3.25.44 1 1030,61
CD000058 23 5 C21 F SF VIGNANDO       DALILA         1990 200 mt. Misti OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 3.37.04 1 1148,58
CF000440 23 6 C21 M AM BRUNETTI       CLAUDIO        1988 200 mt. Misti POLISPORTIVA MILANES 4.03.77 1 868,56
CD000098 23 7 C21 F SF DE DOMINICIS   SABRINA        1992 200 mt. Misti ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 4.32.22 2 915,76

        24 4 S14 F AF MONFREDINI BIRBES  BRESCIANI RUNDINE 0 4 x 100 Mista ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 9.27.19 1 613,57

CB000036 25 1 C21 M SM TASSETTI       ANDREA         1994 400 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 7.21.71 1 950,74
CD000034 25 2 C21 M SM MANISCALCO     DAVIDE         1992 400 mt. Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 7.41.54 3 909,89
CE000012 25 3 C21 M SM FARINA         LUCA           1991 400 mt. Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 7.40.40 2 912,15
EE000015 FG 25 4 C21 F SF VILLANOVA      MARTINA        1990 400 mt. Stile Libero SPORTLIFE MONTEBELLU 6.52.23 fg fg
CD000060 25 5 S14 F SF POGLIANI       CAMILLA        1988 400 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 7.24.38 1 770,31
CF000526 25 6 S14 F SF DE GASPARI     EMILIA         1988 400 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 7.36.00 2 750,68Pag. 2
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CE000028 25 7 S14 F MF BIRBES         CHIARA         1974 400 mt. Stile Libero ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 11.36.77 1 491,28

CB000045 26 3 C21 F AF MUFTAH         NADIA          1985 100 mt. Farfalla PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 2.23.35 1 578,19
CD000212 26 4 C21 M JM PIZZINI        FEDERICO       1999 100 mt. Farfalla ASD ICE CLUB COMO   2.09.25 1 742,1
CF000530 26 5 C21 M AM RIPPA          ANDREA         1982 100 mt. Farfalla U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U 2.31.61 1 632,61

Sessione pomeridiana oer 15:00

CD000114 27 1 C21 F AF DE CAROLIS     ELEONORA       1984 50 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.17.36 3 757,6
CK000135 27 2 S14 F JF PIZZONI        SARA           1995 50 mt. Rana G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 1.16.00 2 555,47
CB000014 27 3 C21 F SF CAPELLI        FEDERICA       1989 50 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 58.85 1 995,89
CK000266 27 4 S14 F JF PERIFANO       CINZIA         1993 50 mt. Rana VHARESE - ASS. POL. 58.54 1 721,15
CB000042 27 5 C21 F AF ZANCHI         BARBARA        1983 50 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 1.02.05 1 944,53
CE000028 27 6 S14 F MF BIRBES         CHIARA         1974 50 mt. Rana ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 1.09.37 1 608,56
CC000142 27 7 C21 F AF PIATTI         PAOLA          1983 50 mt. Rana POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.17.25 2 758,68
CD000140 27 8 S14 F SF OSTINI         MARTINA        1991 50 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente

CC000189 28 1 C21 M AM LANCINI        NICOLA         1985 50 mt. Rana POL. BRESCIANA NO FR assente
CF000687 28 2 C21 M MM BRAMBILLA      MASSIMILIANO   1976 50 mt. Rana ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 1.07.87 1 713,6
CF000672 28 3 C21 M AM BELLINVIA      ALESSANDRO GIUS 1983 50 mt. Rana POLISPORTIVA MILANES 1.00.58 2 799,47
CB000035 28 4 C21 M AM MANGILI        SILVIO         1987 50 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 54.32 1 891,61
CF000274 28 5 C21 M AM BAGALA'        ALBERTO        1984 50 mt. Rana ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 1.02.35 3 776,78
CC000076 28 6 C21 M AM PANNI          PAOLO          1988 50 mt. Rana POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.06.21 4 731,49
CC000119 28 7 C21 M MF ARICI          CARLA          1978 50 mt. Rana POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.27.19 1 672,19

CD000132 29 3 C21 M SM LATORRATA      ANDREA         1989 50 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.05.30 3 741,68
CD000081 29 4 C21 M SM ESPOSITO       ANDREA         1990 50 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   48.12 1 1006,48
GG000031 FG 29 5 C21 M SM MORA           DAVIDE         1991 50 mt. Rana ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 50.37 fg fg
CC000203 29 6 C21 M SM AMATO          ALESSANDRO     1992 50 mt. Rana POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 57.73 2 838,94

CC000131 30 2 S14 M MM ANDREIS        MICHELE        1975 50 mt. Rana POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.05.05 2 558,77
CE000026 30 3 S14 M JM AZZONI         MARCO          1998 50 mt. Rana ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 55.97 1 649,42
CD000188 30 4 S14 M SM RAMAZZINA      TOMMASO        1992 50 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   48.80 1 744,85
CB000037 30 5 S14 M MM TERZI          FRANCESCO      1976 50 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 52.10 1 697,66
CD000191 30 6 S14 M EM MELONI         EMANUELE       1999 50 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 55.54 1 654,45

31 Batteria Promozionale

CB000040 32 1 C21 F MF BETTONI        MARCELLA       1975 50 mt. Dorso PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 1.53.79 2 472,34
CD000159 32 2 C21 F JF FRANCHI        SILVIA         1999 50 mt. Dorso ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.05.29 2 823,22
CF000107 32 3 C21 F SF ORSI           FRANCESCA      1989 50 mt. Dorso ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 1.00.13 1 893,86
CD000025 32 4 C21 F JF FRANZA         CHIARA         1999 50 mt. Dorso ASD RARI NANTES SARO 49.28 1 1090,67
CC000142 32 5 C21 F AF PIATTI         PAOLA          1983 50 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.04.39 1 834,73
CC000207 32 6 C21 F MF TURELLI        GABRIELLA      1974 50 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.05.14 1 825,12
CK000271 32 7 C21 F AF BOTTURI        SILVIA         1979 50 mt. Dorso ASD RARI NANTES SARO assente

CC000069 33 2 S14 F MF SCALVI         MONICA         1970 50 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 1.23.29 2 459,89
CE000029 33 3 S14 F AF RUNDINE        GIUSEPPINA     1984 50 mt. Dorso ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 1.14.06 2 417,20
CD000026 33 4 S14 F SF COLOMBO        SERENA         1986 50 mt. Dorso ASD ICE CLUB COMO   59.97 1 638,72
CK000292 33 5 S14 F AF ROMEO          KLEIVA         1983 50 mt. Dorso VHARESE - ASS. POL. 57.74 1 663,39
CK000075 33 6 S14 F MF NICODEMO       ANNELISE       1977 50 mt. Dorso VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.23.23 1 460,22

CF000201 34 1 C21 M MM MARCHESI       MASSIMILIANO   1974 50 mt. Dorso POLISPORTIVA MILANES assente
CD000096 34 2 C21 M MM NICOLAI        ALESSANDRO     1975 50 mt. Dorso ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CK000281 34 3 C21 M SM DE LUCA        LUIGI          1994 50 mt. Dorso ASD RARI NANTES SARO 53.19 2 881,67
GG000031 34 4 C21 M SM MORA           DAVIDE         1991 50 mt. Dorso ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 48.25 1 971,94
CC000210 34 5 C21 M SM BOTTI          MATTIA         1991 50 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 55.24 3 848,95
CK000235 34 6 C21 M SM BREDA          SIMONE         1991 50 mt. Dorso VHARESE - ASS. POL. 59.65 4 786,19
CF000257 34 7 C21 M MM CERRI          ROBERTO        1975 50 mt. Dorso POLISPORTIVA MILANES assente
CK000149 34 8 C21 M MM CARCANO        DANIELE        1978 50 mt. Dorso G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 1.25.27 1 549,97

CC000189 35 1 C21 M AM LANCINI        NICOLA         1985 50 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR assente
CB000017 35 2 C21 M AM CARRARA        CRISTIAN       1988 50 mt. Dorso PHB POLISPORTIVA BER assente
CD000204 35 3 S14 M JM ROSSETTI       SIMONE         1995 50 mt. Dorso ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 57.35 1 623,12
CD000157 35 4 C21 M AM ELLI           PAOLO          1985 50 mt. Dorso ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CF000492 35 5 C21 M AM LAZZARI        TIZIANO        1980 50 mt. Dorso U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U assente
CF000487 35 6 C21 M AM ROCCON         ROBERTO        1983 50 mt. Dorso POLISPORTIVA MILANES 55.07 1 851,57
CF000297 35 7 S14 M MM COLOMBARI      ANTONIO        1969 50 mt. Dorso POLISPORTIVA MILANES 1.11.46 1 500,08

CD000058 36 2 C21 F SF VIGNANDO       DALILA         1990 400 mt. Misti OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 7.42.20 1 1163,5

CE000036 36 4 C21 M JM SCOTTI         ANDREA         1999 200 mt. Farfalla ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 4.47.08 1 747,05
CE000010 36 5 C21 F SF BRESCIANI      MARIA          1995 200 mt. Farfalla ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 3.33.11 1 1235,01
CK000257 36 6 C21 F SF GIUDICI        NOEMI          1993 200 mt. Farfalla ASD RARI NANTES SARO 4.42.71 2 922,23Pag. 3
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CE000035 36 7 C21 F JF MONFREDINI     MONICA         1998 200 mt. Farfalla ASSOCIAZIONE FUTURA 5.31.40 1 786,74

CB000042 37 1 C21 F AF ZANCHI         BARBARA        1983 200 mt. Rana PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 5.15.67 1 904,59
CD000056 37 2 C21 F AF GIUDICI        CHIARA         1984 200 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CD000051 37 3 C21 F AF GRAUSO         MARIA GRAZIA   1981 200 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 6.01.27 3 790,41
CD000001 37 4 C21 F AF VAVASSORI      DIANA          1983 200 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 6.10.44 4 770,85
CD000048 37 5 C21 F AF ALBONICO       CHIARA         1984 200 mt. Rana OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 5.32.64 2 858,44
CM000054 37 6 S14 M JM BOSCHETTO      ANDREA         1993 200 mt. Rana ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 3.44.48 1 824,57
CD000111 37 7 S14 M SM ZOIA           GIANLUCA       1989 200 mt. Rana ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 3.54.16 1 790,49
CD000187 37 8 S14 M JM BATTOCCHIO     LORIS          1994 200 mt. Rana ASD ICE CLUB COMO   4.01.48 2 766,52

CM000057 38 1 S14 F JF FILARDI        ALESSIA        1998 100 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.42.05 1 451,64
CK000262 38 2 C21 F SF RAVAROTTO      ALESSIA        1996 100 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 2.31.69 1 679,07
CK000213 38 3 S14 F AF GHISELLI       SARA           1981 100 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.38.72 1 741,37
CD000060 38 4 S14 F SF POGLIANI       CAMILLA        1988 100 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.38.71 1 741,44
CD000025 38 5 C21 F JF FRANZA         CHIARA         1999 100 mt. Stile Libero ASD RARI NANTES SARO 1.38.13 1 1049,71
CD000017 38 6 C21 F AF MERLANTI       MANUELA        1987 100 mt. Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   1.58.95 1 865,98
CF000219 38 7 C21 F SF RIBOLDI        ALESSANDRA     1989 100 mt. Stile Libero U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U 2.32.79 2 674,18
CF000408 38 8 S14 F SF MARIANI        STEFANIA       1988 100 mt. Stile Libero ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 2.38.56 2 461,58

CF000201 39 1 C21 M MM MARCHESI       MASSIMILIANO   1974 100 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES assente
CF000274 39 2 C21 M AM BAGALA'        ALBERTO        1984 100 mt. Stile Libero ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 1.51.60 3 754,19
CC000180 39 3 C21 M MM MUSCIO         GIORGIO        1971 100 mt. Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR SQ
CF000440 39 4 C21 M AM BRUNETTI       CLAUDIO        1988 100 mt. Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 1.28.70 1 961,49
CK000084 39 5 C21 M AM FINAZZI        LUCA           1982 100 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.39.66 2 855,75
CB000017 39 6 C21 M AM CARRARA        CRISTIAN       1988 100 mt. Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER assente
CK000144 39 7 C21 M AM VERATELLI      DARIO          1979 100 mt. Stile Libero G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 1.52.79 4 756,13
CF000687 39 8 C21 M MM BRAMBILLA      MASSIMILIANO   1976 100 mt. Stile Libero ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 2.08.08 1 665,87

CK000200 40 3 S14 M SM TOLMI          FEDERICO       1987 100 mt. Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 1.26.63 2 751,06
CD000045 40 4 S14 M JM FRANCHETTO     GIANLUIGI      1994 100 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.02.73 1 1037,21
CD000118 40 5 S14 M SM PELLEGRINI     OSCAR          1991 100 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.17.14 1 843,45
CD000041 40 6 C21 M SM ZAFFARONI      PAOLO          1996 100 mt. Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.17.49 1 1100,58

CK000071 41 2 C21 F MF GANDINI        BARBARA        1970 100 mt. Dorso G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - 2.32.18 1 754,55
CD000026 41 3 S14 F SF COLOMBO        SERENA         1986 100 mt. Dorso ASD ICE CLUB COMO   2.19.78 1 563,77
CC000079 41 4 C21 F AF TOSONI         ELISA          1985 100 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 2.02.38 1 939,06
CF000107 41 5 C21 F SF ORSI           FRANCESCA      1989 100 mt. Dorso ASD NUOTO CLUB SEREG 2.15.39 1 848,13
CK000289 41 6 S14 F SF MACCHI         SELENA         1990 100 mt. Dorso G.S. A.S.A. VARESE - assente

CD000157 42 2 C21 M AM ELLI           PAOLO          1985 100 mt. Dorso ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI assente
CD000131 42 3 C21 M JM DI SILVERIO    MARCO          1997 100 mt. Dorso OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 1.44.23 1 972,16
EE000113 FG 42 4 C21 M SM RONCATO        GIAMMARIA      1995 100 mt. Dorso SPORTLIFE MONTEBELLU 1.40.67 fg fg
CB000036 42 5 C21 M SM TASSETTI       ANDREA         1994 100 mt. Dorso PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 1.45.35 1 961,82
CC000180 42 6 C21 M MM MUSCIO         GIORGIO        1971 100 mt. Dorso POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 2.01.11 1 836,66

CF000526 43 2 S14 F SF DE GASPARI     EMILIA         1988 800 mt- Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 15.53.74 1 751,16
CD000037 43 3 S14 M MM PERLINI        MARZIO         1975 800 mt- Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 15.42.25 1 690,06
CD000082 43 4 C21 M SM SERINO         SAMUELE        1991 800 mt- Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 16.13.90 1 898,79
CD000005 43 5 S14 M SM MOLTENI        MARCO          1989 800 mt- Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   14.53.48 1 727,73
CF000199 43 6 S14 M SM SORGIA         MAURIZIO       1988 800 mt- Stile Libero U.S. VOLALTO O.N.L.U 15.15.59 2 710,15

        44 C21 F AF PIATTI  MARCHETTI       TURELLI TOSONI 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 3.30.86 1 1085,1
        44 S14 F AF MUFTAH GIBELLINI      CAPELLI ZANCHI 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 3.54.77 2 633,30
        44 S14 F AF FILARDI  ALBONICO      POGLIANI VIGNANDO 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 4.00.50 3 618,21
        44 S14 F AF RAVAROTTO ROMEO    PERIFANO GHISELLI 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero VHARESE - ASS. POL. 3.46.84 1 655,44

        45 C21 M AM AMADEI TASSETTI        MANGILI PICCININI     0 4 x 50 Stile Libero PHB POLISPORTIVA BER 2.39.48 1 1181,87
        45 S14 M AM BOTTA AMATO         ANDREIS MUSCIO 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero POL. BRESCIANA NO FR 3.14.30 4 659,04
        45 S14 M AM PELLEGRINI SERINO  ZAFFARONI FRANCHETTO 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero OSHA ASP A.S.D. - CO 2.24.99 1 883,18
        45 S14 M AM MOLTENI ESPOSITO    RAMAZZINA CURIALE 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero ASD ICE CLUB COMO   2.48.26 2 761,04
        45 S14 M AM ZOIA  ELLI         ROSSETTI MANISCALCO 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero ASD DIVERSAMENTE-ABI 2.57.59 3 721,05
        45 S14 M AM CERRI  COLOMBARI        ROCCON BRUNETTI 0 4 x 50 Stile Libero POLISPORTIVA MILANES 3.35.41 5 594,46
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